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Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School

Discipline : ESP

AA

# |T/0
1

2

3= |Yes
3=

5 |Yes
6= |Yes
6=

8 |Yes
9

10

11

Name CPSA
Julian EE86511
Freeman

Michael EE140598
Smith

Nigel Bussell [ EE149207
Rob EE35542
Reynolds

Fred EE93880
Townsend

Matt Farmer

Steve Cox |EE35370
Jason Taylor EE118050
Neil Cousins EE104365
Richard NI428B
Mccaughern

Daniel Vallis EE130250

Layout
Stand, 1
Round, 1
Targets| 10

Class |Cat

AA Senior 9
Mens

AA Senior 10
Mens

AA Veteran 9
Mens

AA Senior 9
Mens

AA Veteran | 10
Mens

AA* Senior 8

AA Senior 8
Mens

AA Senior 9
Mens

AA Veteran 8
Mens

AA* |Mens 9

AA Senior 6

Mens

Scores by Class / Category

NN

(o] \oR1\o]

Competition : June ESP 2024
Date : 14/06/2024 09:00 - 14/06/2024 17:00

1

10| 11 12
10| 11| 12
8 8 8

Total

7 7, 8 92/

8

8

5

7

8

6

90 /
89/
89/

88/

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1/ 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8 8 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Nick EE140595 A Senior 10/ 8 8 8 10 8 7 7 8 8 8 4/ 94/ 100
Selby Mens
2 Liam Hall EE144909 A Senior 9 7 7 8 9 5 6 7/ 8 8 8 7 89/ 100
Mens
3= Mark EE90530 A Senior 8 8 7 8 9 5 8 7 7 8 5 5 85/ 100
Salter Mens
3= |Yes |Neil EE98578 A Veteran 8 7 8 8 6 8 8 5 8 7 7 5 85/ 100
Padfield Mens
5 James EE147102 A Senior 10 8 6/ 8 5 6 8 7 7 7/ 6 6 84/ 100
Deacon Mens
6= Adam EE145341 A Senior 10/ 8 8 8 7 6 8 4 7 8 3 6/ 83/ 100
Cook Mens
6= Yes |Jason EE150098 A* Senior 9 8 6 8 7 5 7 5 7 8 8 5 83/ 100
Carter Mens
8 Yes Christian EE149824 A* Senior 8 6 7 8 9 5 8 6 8 7 4 5 81/ 100
Ayres Mens
9= |Yes Darren EE143624 A Senior 8 8 7 7/ 9 6/ 8 4 6 8 3 6 80/ 100
Wicklow Mens
9= |Yes Graham A* Veteran 9 8 8 8 7 5 8 3 8 5 6 5 80/ 100
Wesley Mens
11= Geoff EE101350 A Veteran 5 8 5 710 6 7 4 5 8 7/ 7/ 79/ 100
Farmer Mens
11= |Yes Stuart EE85402 A Veteran | 10| 7, 8 8 7 5 6/ 3 8 8 4 5 79/ 100
Taylor Mens
13 Martin EE22032 A Senior 8 5 8 3/ 9 6/ 8 5 8 7 6 5 78/ 100
Ferrett Mens
14= Lewis EE146985 A Senior 9 6/ 7 8 5 6 8 3 7 7/ 7 4 77/ 100
Bull Mens
14= |Yes |Stephen |[EE132265 A Senior 99 7 6 8 6 6 7 4 6 8 5 5 77/ 100
Watling Mens
16 Colin EE143395 A Veteran 7/ 5 6/ 5 8 6 6/ 2 6 8 7 6 72/ 100

Bracey Mens
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17=

17=

Yes |[Richard |EE137999 A
Hoskins
Robin EE27470 A
Heal

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

8 5/ 5 7 6 7 7 7

5 6 8 8 7/ 6/ 6 6 3

4, 8 6 70/ 92

7

5 3 70/ 100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Name
Melvin Taylor

Brent Barnes

Berkeley
Winser
Alan Sharp

John Cutler

Stephanie
Blundell
Christopher
Wigmore
David Pryce

Richard Dixon

Graham
Haynes
Shaun Polley

Anthony
Pedley
Ian Saunders

Layne
Chisholm
Sean
McConnell
Alexander
Steele

CPSA
EE73831

EE139601

EE137161

EE123688

EE136263

EE144199

EE135318

EE61653

EE137639

EE148295

EE134218

EE84851

EE143599

EE139968

EE137656

EE147565

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Senior
Ladies
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Senior
Mens

1
1
10
10
9

10

N

w w

[c<2{e)}{*)]

NN

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

7

7

8

8

7

8

7

6

8

6

8

Total

88/
86/
85/
83/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
79/
79/
78 /
78/
78 /
77/

76 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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16=

16=

19=

19=

21=

21=

24=

24=

26

27

28

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Roy
Leadbeater
Tom Dancer

Guy Rudd
Paul Sawitzki
John
Quartermaine
Piers Teagle-
Brown
Stephen
Badger

Jamie Whitton
Oliver Rickaby
David Blake
Adam Gaskell

Daniel Owen

EE147828

EE105838

EE133800

EE132066

EE130499

EE150053

EE16271

EE131275

EE149946

EE110395

EE148739

B*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

7

8

76 /
76 /
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
70/
69 /

65/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA
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#
1

12=

12=

14=

16

T/0
Yes

Yes

Name
William Wilson

Steve Daniels
Jonathan
Archer

Mark Divito
Steven Pugh
Steven
Mccartney
Nick Guite
Taylor DeMann
Stephen
Perham
Graham Card
Robert Gait
Nigel Blackwell
Sean Maloney
Ian Walker

Marcus Lewis

Emma Lacey

CPSA
EE145646

EE144887

EE98487

EE131587

EE149188

EE149125

EE135849

EE149853

EE149148

EE105373

EE146544

EE146086

EE150056

EE141795

EE147350

EE150586

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
C Senior
Mens
C Veteran
Mens
C Veteran
Mens
C Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
C Veteran
Mens
C Veteran
Mens
C Veteran
Mens
C Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
Cx* Senior

Ladies

10

10

10

N

w w

[e<2{e){)]

NN

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11/ 12

8

7

6

8

8

8

8

6

5

8

4

6

Total

86 /
81/
80 /
80 /
80 /
78 /
77/
77/
75/
74/
74/
73/
73/
70/
70/

69 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17

18

19=

19=

21=

23

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Dave Parker

Brenda
Mccaughern
Andrew Plant

Ruan Ellis

Corinne
Watson
Tracey Hanks

Pauline
Griffiths-Jeans
Andy Reed

NI121HH

EE531197

EE147406

EE149879

EE141143

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

10

68 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
61/

60 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 8 of 17 (14/06/2024 17:26)
/
)

4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand, 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11/ 12
Targets| 10, 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Stephanie EE144199 B Senior 10 7 6/ 6, 9 4 7 5 6 8 7 7 82/ 100
Blundell Ladies
2 Emma Lacey |EE150586 |C* Senior 5 4 6 6 8 8 6 4 6 7 7 2 69/ 100
Ladies
3 Brenda NI121HH |C* Senior 5/ 5/ 2/ 6 5 6 6 5 5 7 6 7 65/ 100
Mccaughern Ladies
4= Yes |Corinne EE149879 C Veteran| 7 3 7 7 6/ 6/ 7| 5 3] 5 3 4 63/ 100
Watson Ladies
4= Yes (Tracey Hanks c* Veteran | 4| 5 4/ 7 8 3 8 6 4/ 8 2 4 63/ 100
Ladies
6 Yes |Pauline EE141143 C Senior 3] 3 6/ 5 8 3 8 4 7 7 4 3 61/ 100

Griffiths-Jeans Ladies
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Mens
# T/0
1

2

3

4=

4= Yes
4=

7= Yes
7=

9

10 Yes
10 Yes
10 Yes
13 Yes
13

13 Yes
16

Name
Nick Selby

Julian
Freeman
Michael Smith
Liam Hall
Nigel Bussell
Rob Reynolds
Fred
Townsend
Melvin Taylor
Steve Cox
Brent Barnes
Jason Taylor
William Wilson
Berkeley
Winser

Mark Salter
Neil Padfield

James Deacon

CPSA
EE140595

EE86511

EE140598

EE144909

EE149207

EE35542

EE93880

EE73831

EE35370

EE139601

EE118050

EE145646

EE137161

EE90530

EE98578

EE147102

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Senior

Mens

1
1
10
10
9

10

10

10

10

NN

w w

[ceBle)[e)}

NN

Co |00

1
9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8 8 8 8

8 8 8 4

8 7 7 8

Total

94/
92/
90/
89/
89 /
89/
88/
88/
87/
86/
86/
86/
85/
85/
85/

84/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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17=

17=

21

22=

22=

22=

22=

28=

28=

28=

28=

28=

33=

33=

33=

33=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Adam Cook
Alan Sharp
Jason Carter
Neil Cousins
John Cutler

Christian
Ayres
Christopher
Wigmore
David Pryce

Richard Dixon

Richard
Mccaughern
Steve Daniels

Darren
Wicklow
Graham
Wesley
Jonathan
Archer
Mark Divito

Steven Pugh
Geoff Farmer
Graham
Haynes

Shaun Polley

Stuart Taylor

EE145341

EE123688

EE150098

EE104365

EE136263

EE149824

EE135318

EE61653

EE137639

NI428B

EE144887

EE143624

EE98487

EE131587

EE149188

EE101350

EE148295

EE134218

EE85402

A*

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Mens

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

83/
83/
83/
83/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
79/
79/
79/

79/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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37=

37=

37=

37=

37=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

47=

47=

47=

50=

50=

50=

53=

53=

53=

53=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Anthony
Pedley
Ian Saunders

Layne
Chisholm
Martin Ferrett

Steven
Mccartney
Lewis Bull

Nick Guite

Sean
McConnell
Stephen
Watling
Taylor
DeMann
Alexander
Steele

Roy
Leadbeater
Tom Dancer

Guy Rudd
Paul Sawitzki

Stephen
Perham
Graham Card

John
Quartermaine
Piers Teagle-
Brown

Robert Gait

EE84851

EE143599

EE139968

EE22032

EE149125

EE146985

EE135849

EE137656

EE132265

EE149853

EE147565

EE147828

EE105838

EE133800

EE132066

EE149148

EE105373

EE130499

EE150053

EE146544

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

78 /
78 /
78 /
78/
78 /
77/
77/
77/
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/

74/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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53

58

58

58

58

58

63

64

64

64

64

64

69

70

71

72

72

74

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stephen
Badger
Daniel Vallis
Jamie Whitton
Nigel
Blackwell
Oliver Rickaby
Sean Maloney
Colin Bracey
David Blake
Ian Walker
Marcus Lewis
Richard
Hoskins
Robin Heal
Adam Gaskell
Dave Parker
Daniel Owen
Andrew Plant

Ruan Ellis

Andy Reed

EE16271

EE130250

EE131275

EE146086

EE149946

EE150056

EE143395

EE110395

EE141795

EE147350

EE137999

EE27470

EE148739

EE531197

EE147406

B

AA

Cx*

B*

C*

Cx*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
68 /
65 /
64 /
64 /

60 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

92

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Nick Selby EE140595 A Senior
Mens
2 Julian Freeman EE86511 AA Senior
Mens
3 Michael Smith [EE140598 |AA Senior
Mens
4= Liam Hall EE144909 A Senior
Mens
4= Rob Reynolds |[EE35542 |AA Senior
Mens
6= Yes Matt Farmer AA* |Senior
6= Steve Cox EE35370 AA Senior
Mens
8= Yes |Jason Taylor |EE118050 AA Senior
Mens
8= Yes (William Wilson EE145646 C Senior
Mens
10= Yes |Berkeley EE137161 B Senior
Winser Mens
10= Mark Salter EE9S0530 |A Senior
Mens
12 James Deacon EE147102 A Senior
Mens
13= Adam Cook EE145341 A Senior
Mens
13= Alan Sharp EE123688 B Senior
Mens
13= Yes |Jason Carter |EE150098 A* Senior
Mens
16 Stephanie EE144199 B Senior

Blundell Ladies

10

9

10

10

10

10

10

NN

w w

@ | h

[ceBe)}[e)}

NN

00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8 8 8

8

8

8

Total

8 8 4 94/

7

8

7

5

8

8

92/
90/
89/
89 /

87/
87/

86 /
86 /
85 /
85 /
84 /
83/
83/
83/

82/

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17

18=

18=

18=

21

22=

22=

24=

24=

24=

24=

28

29=

29=

31

32=

32=

32=

32=

36=

Yes |Christian Ayres EE149824

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Darren
Wicklow
Mark Divito

Steven Pugh
Shaun Polley
Martin Ferrett
Steven
Mccartney
Lewis Bull
Nick Guite
Stephen
Watling
Taylor DeMann
Alexander
Steele

Guy Rudd
Stephen
Perham

Piers Teagle-
Brown

Daniel Vallis
Jamie Whitton
Oliver Rickaby

Sean Maloney

Ian Walker

EE143624

EE131587

EE149188

EE134218

EE22032

EE149125

EE146985

EE135849

EE132265

EE149853

EE147565

EE133800

EE149148

EE150053

EE130250

EE131275

EE149946

EE150056

EE141795

A*

AA

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

81/
80/
80/
80/
79/
78/
78 /
77 /
77/
77 /
77/
76 /
75/
75/
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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36=

38=

38=

40

41=

41=

43=

45

46

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Marcus Lewis
Adam Gaskell
Emma Lacey
Dave Parker
Brenda
Mccaughern
Daniel Owen
Andrew Plant
Ruan Ellis
Pauline

Griffiths-Jeans
Andy Reed

EE147350

EE148739

EE150586

NI121HH

EE531197

EE147406

EE141143

c

B

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

10

70/
69 /
69 /
68/
65 /
65/
64 /
64 /
61/

60 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1
Stand, 1/ 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8/ 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8/ 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes Nigel Bussell |[EE149207 AA Veteran 9 8 8 8 7 6/ 7 8 7 8 7 6 89/ 100
Mens
2= Yes |Fred EE93880 |AA Veteran | 10| 8 8 8 6 5 8 5 8 8 6 8 88/ 100
Townsend Mens
2= Melvin Taylor EE73831 B Veteran | 10| 8 6/ 7 9 5 8 7 7 8 7 6 88/ 100
Mens
4 Yes Brent Barnes EE139601 B Veteran 9 7 8 6/ 10 6 6 6 7 7 6 8 86/ 100
Mens
5 Yes Neil Padfield |EE98578 |A Veteran 8 7 8 8 6 8 8 5 8 7 7 5 85/ 100
Mens
6 Neil Cousins |EE104365 AA Veteran 8 7 8 6/ 5 4 8 6/ 8 8 7 8 83/ 100
Mens
7 Yes |John Cutler EE136263 B Veteran 9 7 7 8 8 5 8 5 5 8 6 6 82/ 100
Mens
8= Yes Christopher EE135318 |B Veteran 9 7 7 8 8 6 8 4 8 7 7 2 81/ 100
Wigmore Mens
8= Yes David Pryce |EE61653 B Veteran | 7| 7 8 8 8 5 8 6/ 8 5 6/ 5 81/ 100
Mens
8= Yes Richard Dixon EE137639 B Veteran | 10| 5 7/ 6 7 6 8 5 7 7 7 6 81/ 100
Mens
8= Steve Daniels EE144887 |C Veteran | 10, 7 6 6 10/ 6/ 5| 6 6 8 5 6/ 81/ 100
Mens
12= Yes |Graham A* Veteran 9 8 8 8 7 5 8 3 8 5 6 5 80/ 100
Wesley Mens
12= Yes |Jonathan EE98487 |C Veteran | 10| 5 4/ 7 8 7 7/ 8 6/ 8 4 6 80/ 100
Archer Mens
14= Geoff Farmer |[EE101350 (A Veteran 5 8 5 7 10 6 7/ 4 5 8 7 7 79/ 100
Mens
14= Yes |(Graham EE148295 |B Veteran 6 8 5 8 7 6/ 7 6/ 8 7, 5 6 79/ 100
Haynes Mens
14= Yes Stuart Taylor |[EE85402 |A Veteran | 10| 7, 8 8 7 5 6/ 3 8 8 4 5 79/ 100

Mens



Page 17 of 17 (14/06/2024 17:26)

17=

17=

20

21=

23

24=

24=

28

29

30=

30=

30=

33=

33=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Anthony
Pedley
Ian Saunders

Layne
Chisholm
Sean
McConnell
Roy
Leadbeater
Tom Dancer

Paul Sawitzki
Graham Card

John
Quartermaine
Robert Gait

Stephen
Badger
Nigel
Blackwell
Colin Bracey

David Blake

Richard
Hoskins
Robin Heal

Corinne
Watson
Tracey Hanks

EE84851

EE143599

EE139968

EE137656

EE147828

EE105838

EE132066

EE105373

EE130499

EE146544

EE16271

EE146086

EE143395

EE110395

EE137999

EE27470

EE149879

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



